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Classification of categories 

To give a clear presentation of the products in the FiBL input list they are classified into categories. Please 
assign your product to a category by finding the corresponding number (left column) and designation (right 
column) and writing the information in the field “Preferred FiBL category in the Input List” on the form 
“Application for registration of products for cleaning, disinfection, hygiene and care” (e.g.: “4-1 Cleaning and 
disinfection products for milking equipment”). Several categories can be specified, please also refer to our 
scale of fees. 
FiBL reserves the right to change the category previous to the publication. 

 
 

4 Products for cleaning, disinfection and hygiene 
4-1 
 
4-1-1 
4-1-1-1 
 
4-1-1-2 
 
4-1-2 
4-1-2-1 
 
4-1-2-2 
 
4-1-3 
4-1-3-1 
 
4-1-3-2 
 
4-2 
 
 
4-2-1 
 
4-2-1-1 
4-2-1-2 
4-2-1-3 
4-2-2 
 
4-2-2-1 
 
4-2-2-2 
 
4-2-2-5 
 
4-3 
4-3-1 
4-3-2 

Cleaning and disinfection products 
for milking equipment 
Acidic products 
Acidic disinfectants for milking 
equipment 
Acidic cleaning agents for milking 
equipment 
Alcaline products 
Alcaline disinfectants for milking 
equipment 
Alcaline cleaning agents for milking 
equipment 
Other products 
Other disinfectants for milking 
equipment 
Other cleaning agents for milking 
equipment 
Cleaning and disinfection products 
for buildings and installations for 
livestock production 
Pure substances for cleaning and 
disinfection 
Diverse pure substances 
Acids 
Alcalines 
Products for cleaning and 
disinfection 
Disinfectants for buildings and 
installations for livestock production 
Disinfectants for areas for movement 
or lying 
Cleaning agents for buildings and 
installations for livestock production 
Products for the hygiene of stables 
Bedding materials 
Hygiene products 

4-3-3 
 
4-4 
4-4-1 
4-4-2 
4-5 
4-5-1 
4-5-2 
4-5-3 
4-8 
4-8-1 
 
4-8-2 
 
4-9 
4-9-1 
 
4-9-2 
 
4-15 
 
4-15-1 
4-15-2 
4-20 
 
4-20-1 
 
4-20-2 
 
 
4-20-3 
 
4-20-4 
 
4-20-6 
 

Products for the treatment of bedding 
materials 
Animal care products 
Claw care products 
Fur care products 
Products for udder hygiene and care 
Teat treatment (dips) 
Udder care products 
Udder cleaning products 
Products for beekeeping 
Pure substances for disinfection in 
beekeeping 
Commercial products for disinfection 
in beekeeping 
Products for aquaculture 
Products for use in the presence or 
absence of animals 
Products for use only in the absence of 
animals 
Products for cleaning and 
disinfection in crop production 
Disinfectants for crop production 
Cleaning agents for crop production 
Products for food processing and 
storage rooms 
Products for cleaning of food 
processing and storage rooms 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for food processing and storage 
rooms 
Products for disinfection of food 
processing and storage rooms 
Products for hand hygiene in food 
processing and storage rooms 
Additives for food processing and 
storage rooms 
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4-21 
4-21-1 
 
4-21-2 
 
4-21-3 
 
4-21-4 
 
4-21-5 
 
4-21-6 
 
4-21-8 
4-22 
 
4-22-1 
 
4-22-2 
 
4-22-3 
 
4-22-4 
 
4-22-5 
 
4-22-6 
 
4-22-8 
 
4-23 
 
4-23-1 
 
4-23-2 
 
4-23-3 
 
4-23-4 
 
 
4-23-5 
 
4-23-6 
 
4-23-7 
 

Products for the dairy industry 
Acidic cleaning agents for the dairy 
industry 
Alcaline cleaning agents for the dairy 
industry 
Other cleaning agents for the dairy 
industry 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for the dairy industry 
Products for disinfection in the dairy 
industry 
Products for hand hygiene in the 
dairy industry 
Additives for the dairy industry 
Products for juice and wine 
processing 
Acidic cleaning agents for juice and 
wine processing 
Alcaline cleaning agents for juice and 
wine processing 
Other cleaning agents for juice and 
wine processing 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for juice and wine processing 
Disinfectants for juice and wine 
processing 
Products for hand hygiene for juice 
and wine processors 
Additives for juice and wine 
processing 
Products for breweries and the 
beverage industry 
Acidic cleaning agents for breweries 
and the beverage industry 
Alcaline cleaning agents for 
breweries and the beverage industry 
Other cleaning agents for breweries 
and the beverage industry 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for breweries and the 
beverage industry 
Disinfectants for breweries and the 
beverage industry 
Foam cleaners for breweries and the 
beverage industry 
Products for hand hygiene for 
breweries and the beverage industry 

4-23-9 
 
4-24 
4-24-1 
 
4-24-2 
 
4-24-3 
 
4-24-4 
 
4-24-6 
4-25 
4-25-1 
 
4-25-2 
 
 
4-25-3 
 
4-25-4 
 
4-25-6 
 
4-26 
4-26-1 
 
4-26-2 
 
4-26-3 
 
4-26-4 
 
4-26-6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Additives for breweries and the 
beverage industry 
Products for the meat industry 
Products for cleaning in the meat 
industry 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for the meat industry 
Products for disinfection in the meat 
industry 
Products for hand hygiene in the meat 
industry 
Additives for the meat industry 
Products for the baking industry 
Products for cleaning in bakeries and 
the baking industry 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for bakeries and the baking 
industry 
Products for disinfection in bakeries 
and the baking industry 
Products for hand hygiene in bakeries 
and the baking industry 
Additives for bakeries and the baking 
industry 
Products for professional kitchens 
Products for cleaning in professional 
kitchens 
Combined cleaning and disinfection 
agents for professional kitchens 
Products for disinfection in 
professional kitchens 
Products for hand hygiene in 
professional kitchens 
Additives for professional kitchens 
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